WELCOME TO
RAMPMASTER
Thor-Weld Industries was incorporated in 1972.
In the early years our core business was steel
and aluminum fabrication. After fifteen years of
business an industrial caster company was pur-
chased. The company then separated into two
divisions, Rampmaster and Thorcasters.

SWIVEL HEAD TOWING CLAMP for moving the
ramp utilizing end of fork of a fork lift truck
and tightening clamp screw.
UNDERSTRUCTURE consists of a rigid double
channel box section aluminum frame carrying
six wheels and is hydraulically lifted.
IN THIS PICTURE a 30ft Mobile Yardramp is
attached to a 10ft x 10ft steel platform making
unloading of the railcar easier. The platform is
also manufactured by Rampmaster and is a
quoted item.
SPECIFICATIONS
ALUMINUM SUPERSTRUCTURE & GRATING
ALUMINUM SUPERSTRUCTURE & STEEL GRATING
MODEL LOAD CAP. LBS WIDTH INSIDE INCHES OUTSIDE LENGTH FEET WEIGHT
AMY-S-11-63-36L 11,000 63 73 36 3,690
AMY-S-11-74-36L 11,000 74 84 36 4,104
AMY-S-16-63-30 16,000 63 73 30 3,290
AMY-S-16-63-36L 16,000 63 73 36 3,810
AMY-S-16-74-36L 16,000 74 84 36 4,224
AMY-S-20-63-30 20,000 63 73 30 3,430
AMY-S-20-63-36L 20,000 63 73 36 4,075
AMY-S-20-74-36L 20,000 74 84 36 4,489
AMY-S-24-63-36L 24,000 63 73 36 4,260
AMY-S-24-74-36L 24,000 74 84 36 4,674
FEATURES
HYDRAULIC HAND PUMP
Used to raise the front end of the ramp
from 38" to 61". The pump is on the

ALUMINUM TREADPLATE LEAD ON SECTION
The lead on section is 3 feet long and
either 63 or 74 inches wide depending
on model constructed of 1/2 inch 6061
T-6 aluminum.
TWO 8' SAFETY CHAINS
One on either side of the top end, to
secure the ramp to the vehicle or dock
while in use.
PNEUMATIC OR SOLID CUSHION TIRES
Each yardramp either has 6 pneumatic
tires or 4 solid cushion tires.
HYDRAULIC HAND PUMP is located on the side of
ramp. It raises the top of ramp from 38” to 61”
MODEL LOAD CAP. LBS WIDTH INSIDE INCHES OUTSIDE LENGTH FEET WEIGHT
AMY-A-11-63-36L 11,000 63 73 36 2,840
AMY-A-11-74-36L 11,000 74 84 36 3,072
AMY-A-16-63-30 16,000 63 73 30 2,590
AMY-A-16-63-36L 16,000 63 73 36 2,960
AMY-A-16-74-36L 16,000 74 84 36 3,192
AMY-A-20-63-30 20,000 63 73 30 2,730
AMY-A-20-63-36L 20,000 63 73 36 3,195
AMY-A-20-74-36L 20,000 74 84 36 3,427
AMY-A-24-63-36L 24,000 63 73 36 3,390
AMY-A-24-74-36L 24,000 74 84 36 3,622
STATIONARY STEEL
YARD RAMPS
Rampmaster’s Stationary Steel Yard Ramp will eliminate those
difficult and time consuming shipping and receiving problems.

14-7284S 68 72 84 13 862
14-8436S 80 84 36 5 402
14-8448S 80 84 48 7 544
14-8460S 80 84 60 9 691
14-8472S 80 84 72 11 848
Axle Capacity 15,000-18,000 LBS:
18-6036S 56 60 36 5 358
18-6048S 56 60 48 7 495
18-6060S 56 60 60 9 615
18-6072S 56 60 72 11 794
18-7236S 68 72 36 5 439
18-7248S 68 72 48 7 595
18-7260S 68 72 60 9 760
18-7272S 68 72 72 11 904
Axle Capacity 20,000-24,000 LBS:
24-7236S 68 72 36 5 540
24-7248S 68 72 48 7 714
24-7260S 68 72 60 9 915
24-7272S 68 72 72 11 1095
24-8436S 80 84 36 5 614
24-8448S 80 84 48 7 840
24-8460S 80 84 60 9 1041
24-8472S 80 84 72 11 1268
24-9636S 92 96 36 5 760
24-9648S 92 96 48 7 1014
24-9660S 92 96 60 9 1242
SPECIFICATIONS
ALUMINUM DOCKBOARD SPECS
Model Width Width Length Height Weight
Inside Curb Differential (lbs)

loading. With multiple width, length and custom sizes available,
they can accommodate single, dual, or tandem axle trailers.
Wheelrisers can be portable or permanently positioned.
STANDARD 24,000lb capacity for all
aluminum risers.
SPECIAL CUSTOM wheelrisers made from our
two inch thick steel serrated decking and a
steel channel frame.
SPECIFICATIONS
WHEEL RISER
Model Weight Height Length
O/A Angled Deck
18" Wide
WR-1845-6 51 6 45 21 24
WR-1852-8 61 8 52 28 24
WR-1859-10 75 10 59 35 24
WR-1866-12 90 12 66 42 24
24" Wide
WR-2445-6 62 6 45 21 24
WR-2452-8 75 8 52 28 24
WR-2459-10 89 10 59 35 24
WR-2466-12 105 12 66 42 24
WR-2469-6 86 6 69 21 48
WR-2476-8 103 8 76 28 48
WR-2483-10 118 10 83 35 48
WR-2490-12 137 12 90 42 48
WR-2481-6 99 6 81 21 60
WR-2488-8 116 8 88 28 60
WR-2495-10 133 10 95 35 60
WR-24102-12 151 12 102 42 60
WR-2493-6 116 6 93 21 72
WR-24100-8 134 8 100 28 72
WR-24107-10 153 10 107 35 72
WR-24114-12 172 12 114 42 72
30" Wide
WR-3081-6 121 6 81 21 60
WR-3088-8 140 8 88 28 60
WR-3095-10 160 10 95 35 60
WR-30102-12 180 12 102 42 60
WR-3093-6 142 6 93 21 72
WR-30100-8 161 8 100 28 72
WR-30107-10 182 10 107 35 72
WR-30114-12 205 12 114 42 72
WR-30105-6 156 6 105 21 84
WR-30112-8 178 8 112 28 84
WR-30119-10 201 10 119 35 84
WR-30126-12 224 12 126 42 84
7
LIGHT CAR & TRUCK/
VEHICLE RAMPS
Rampmaster’s portable ramps are made of high tensile lightweight

BE ACHIEVED, PLEASE CALL TO
OBTAIN A QUOTE.
3" CURB ON OUTSIDE EDGE.
No inside curb reduces the chance of a hangup.
WALKRAMPS
SAMPLE of ULWR ramp featuring the expanded
metal aluminum deck.
UNDERSIDE OF WKR-EX style ramp and the cross
piece made from 2 x 2 aluminum angle.
STANDARD WKR-EX style ramp with standard
aluminum treadplate.
SPECIFICATIONS
NEW EXTRUDED SIDECURB/TREADPLATE SURFACE
Model Width Usable Length Max. Height Capacity Weight
& O/A @ 20 deg. (lbs) (lbs)
WKR-EX-12-24-8 24" / 27" 8' 29" 1200 63
WKR-EX-12-30-8 30" / 33" 8' 29" 1200 72
WKR-EX-12-36-8 36" / 39" 8' 29" 1200 80
WKR-EX-12-24-10 24" / 27" 10' 38" 1200 79
WKR-EX-12-30-10 30" / 33" 10' 38" 1200 89
WKR-EX-12-36-10 36" / 39" 10' 38" 1200 105
WKR-EX-12-24-12 24" / 27" 12' 46" 1200 95
WKR-EX-12-30-12 30" / 33" 12' 46" 1200 107
WKR-EX-12-36-12 36" / 39" 12' 46" 1200 125
WKR-EX-12-24-14 24" / 27" 14' 55" 1200 110
WKR-EX-12-30-14 30" / 33" 14' 55" 1200 125
WKR-EX-12-30-14 36" / 39" 14' 55" 1200 148
ULTRA-LIGHT EXPANDED GRATE SURFACE
Model Width Usable Length Max. Height Capacity Weight
& O/A @ 20 deg. (lbs) (lbs)